SUTVEYOR : Mulmun From (Person)	Gabriel	WW	ASSI	GNMEN II	T (Office)	Da	te/Time	24012018	8530
Estimated Cos	t				Bill to:				
	TP RES / O					Insurad-	S	H 6334E	
at Workshop r	n/s	Hui	Huana	Huna ?	300 Mutur	Tel:			
Policy No:								1	
Sum Insured:					Excess:				
Make of Veh:	-					D.	O.A. 20	012018	
(Client's Record	1)								
CA / REV	)   REP. / REV   <b>2010   Otle</b>	/ 24 HRS    -146am	พวง Person Con	ntseted:				OUT	
CA / REV	REP. / REV	-46am	Person Con						
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV.	l-4bam lotion (	Person Con						
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / RET 8100 1016 Action/Instra	notion ( )	Person Con	timate			icle (N)		

SJH1687U. 24/01/18 2004 10/98 SJN 16874 Toyota Camry. Beige. Hui Huang Hong Bao Motor 2 kaki Bkt Ave 2 #02-11 Autohub 16/7/8 MRO 53BK 41070 37180 ter to B to the to Alison @ 81025571 215/60R16-215/60R16. BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZE MO OHTSU FR SUM Remark. The ken replacemended its Neuton. receiver the time of inspection Be of Garer layer 06 Consistent? Yes of No. 040 4:0:1#1 Fb:17 06 1913 FAR YES 17 NO Hui Huany 1 E 788 31 NA TPILI

typist

Prell Pepin Z Ana Recon Days Of Recard S

3.14) Fac

250

- 3400

200



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
NDI	A INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS/III18001463	3/Arb
64 C #05-	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 24-01-2018 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SH 6334E	Veh. Inspected	SJN 1687U
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GABRIEL WEE	Assign Date	24/01/2018
2.	MI CONTRACTOR	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Col	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	E AND THE STATE	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	ELECTIVE NO.	Tupper Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	20/01/2018	Inspection Date	24/01/2018
	Survey held at	HUI HUANG HONG BAO M	MOTORS	***************************************
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 #02-11 KAKI BUKIT AUTO		
5a.	A SUPPLEMENT	New years in the second	Remarks	March and the State of the Assessment
	A)THE INSPECTION ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 January 2018 8:53 AM

To:

Hui Huang Hong Bao Motors Alison; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK

Auto)

Cc:

Natalie Lee

Subject:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

RE: OUR REF : AW-INS-H61-SJN 1687 U -18-jqv & YR REF : SH 6334E

9.46am@ 24/01/2018

Vahicle In

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJN1687U and let us have your report urgently.

person@ Alison sur@ Admian

This claim will be handled by Ms Natalie.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Hui Huang Hong Bao Motors Alison [mailto:alisonhhhb@gmail.com]

Sent: 23 January, 2018 4:50 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: AW-INS-H61-SJN 1687 U -18-jgv & YR REF: SH 6334E

Lkk

On 23 Jan 2018 16:47, "Motor Claim - III" <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm.

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- · LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

#### **Gabriel Wee**

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Jennifer Guay [mailto:jenniferguay@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: 23 January, 2018 3:31 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: 'Hui Huang Hong Bao Motors Alison' <a href="mailto:<a href="mailto:alisonhhhb@gmail.com">alisonhhhb@gmail.com</a>>

Subject: OUR REF: AW-INS-H61-SJN 1687 U-18-jgv & YR REF: SH 6334E

Importance: High

PRE - REPAIR SURVEY

CLAIMANT: POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1687 U & SH 6334 E ON 20 JANUARY 2018 ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS

Dear Sirs

We are instructed by POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD to notify you of a road accident on 20 JANUARY 2018 at about 13.30hr ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS involving our client's SJN 1687 U & SH 6334 E driven by your driver at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damage. Before our client proceed to repair the damage vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

For Surveyor	
Please initial here after completion of pre-repair survey.	T I
Thank you.	
Appointed Surveyor:	
Name & Signature	
Contact:	
Date & Time	
Surveyor during repair:	
Date & Time :	
Surveyor after repair:	

Jennifer Guay

(Secretary)

**VISION LAW LLC** 

133 New Bridge Road #18-01

Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534 2811 (Ext 116)

Fax: 6535 6802

VISION LAW LLC Advocates & Solicitors (Incorporated with limited liability) Unique Entity No. 200721148H Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

#### DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be

intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Jennifer Guay <jenniferguay@visionlawllc.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 January 2018 9:08 AM

To:

'Motor Claim - III'; 'LKK Auto'

Cc:

'Hui Huang Hong Bao Motors Alison'

Subject:

RE: OUR REF : AW-INS-H61-SJN 1687 U -18-jgv & YR REF : SH 6334E

#### PRE - REPAIR SURVEY

CLAIMANT: POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1687 U & SH 6334 E ON 20 JANUARY 2018 ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS

Dear Sirs

Refer to your email of 23 January 2018.

We confirmed that both parties are agreeable to appoint LKK as the Single Joint Expert for the Survey of our client's vehicle no. SJN 1687 U.

You can inspect our client's vehicle as follows:

Venue

HUI HUANG HONG BAO MOTOR

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #02-11 Kakit Bukit @ Autohub

Singapore 417921

Contact Person

: ALISON 81025571

Thank you.

Regards

# Jennifer Guay

(Secretary)

### VISION LAW LLC

133 New Bridge Road #18-01

Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534 2811 (Ext 116)

Fax: 6535 6802

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 January, 2018 4:48 PM

To: Jennifer Guay

Cc: 'Hui Huang Hong Bao Motors Alison'

Subject: RE: OUR REF: AW-INS-H61-SJN 1687 U -18-jgv & YR REF: SH 6334E

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Jennifer Guay [mailto:jenniferguay@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: 23 January, 2018 3:31 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: 'Hui Huang Hong Bao Motors Alison' <a ilisonhhhb@gmail.com>
Subject: OUR REF: AW-INS-H61-SJN 1687 U -18-jgv & YR REF: SH 6334E

Importance: High

PRE - REPAIR SURVEY

CLAIMANT: POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1687 U & SH 6334 E ON 20 JANUARY 2018 ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS

Dear Sirs

We are instructed by POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD to notify you of a road accident on 20 JANUARY 2018 at about 13.30hr ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS involving our client's SJN 1687 U & SH 6334 E driven by your driver at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damage. Before our client proceed to repair the damage vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Jennifer Guay (Secretary) VISION LAW LLC 133 New Bridge Road #18-01 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413 Tel: 6534 2811 (Ext 116) Fax: 6535 6802	For Surveyor  Please initial here after completion of pre-repair survey. Thank you.  Appointed Surveyor: Name & Signature  Contact:	
	Date & Time	
VISION LAW LLC Advocates & Solicitors	Surveyor during repair:  Date & Time:	
(Incorporated with limited liability)	Surveyor after repair:	

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

#### DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

### VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

#### DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	CC			т	2	۸Т	EΜ	EΝ	т
м	UU	AL)	-10	ш	о и	-11	- 17	-	

22/01/2018 10:32 Date Of Report 20/01/2018 13:30 Date Of Accident

PIE TOWARDS TUAS / BKE EXIT SLIP ROAD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SJN1687U Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

POPULAR RENT A CAR PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199608195Z Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-67428888 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer **CAMRY-2.0 (A)** Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

100740895 Policy Number

01/08/2017 TO 31/07/2018 Cover Note Number

Driver

AMIR BIN ALI Name of Driver S0008585E NRIC No 01/12/1954 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 02/03/1995 Date Of Driving Pass

22 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-84982453 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Page 1 of 20

Address

APT BLK 365 YISHUN RING ROAD #02-1554 (S) 760365

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

I was travelling on pie towards tuas, while exiting onto bke exit slip road. Suddenly, a taxi from the chevron / divider lane dashed into the slip road that collided into my lane. I alighted from my vehicle the taxi driver approached me and keep apologizing to me. Nobody was injured in this accident. We exchange for contacts. In the result of this accident, the taxi was unable move and the taxi driver asked a flavor to send his passenger off to the nearest location.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH6334E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TAXI HYUNDAI 145

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

**FU JINGPING** 

NRIC/Passport Number

S6862645E

Contact Number

91785815

Address

Page 2 of 20

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	8195Z	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJN1687U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	15 Mar 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	CAMRY 2.0 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	
Primary Colour:	Beige	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1AZE120049	
Chassis No.:	MR053BK4107037180	
Maximum Power Output:	108.0 kW (144 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$25,403.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 Feb 2009	
First Registration Date:	05 Feb 2009	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$25,403.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Feb 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12,701.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	04 Feb 2019	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$2,656.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$235.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,936.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Mar 2018

# HUI HUANG HONG BAO MOTORS

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #02-11 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6844 7414 Fax: 6844 7401 Email: alisonhhhb@gmail.com

M/s Popular Rent A Car Pte Ltd 501 Guillemard Road Singapore 399840

TP 111

MROSSEK4107037180

25.190

23rd January 2018

Esimate cost of repairs to Toyota Camry - SJN 1687 U

Lommar				181.00
1 pc	RH headlamp Couled		\$	1,185.50
1 pc	Front bumper De lormed		\$	550.10
1 pc	RH front bumper retainer New		\$	97.50 68590
1 pc	RH front fender Deuted	2012	\$	810:00
1 pc	RH front sport rim Cut	3612.25	\$	925.30 480 (SM)
1 pc	PH front lower arm Best	2709.18	\$	575.30
Crestina)	RH front lower arm ball joint Me hum	2.09.18	\$	216.00
1 pc	RH front knuckle arm Bext		\$	545.70
1 pc	RH front wheel bearing	S.N. 480	\$	176.50
1 pc	KH front wheel bearing fur		5	5,081.90
	1 25%		\$	(1,270.48)
	Less 25%		\$	3,811.42
	Labour charges to repair RH headlamp	panel,		
	RH front door, to panel beating, remo and align replaced parts etc		\$	800:00 400
	To remove and refit RH front underca	rriage	\$	150.00
	Computerised wheel alignment		\$	80.00
	Spray painting	1060	\$	800.00 400
	Wiring charges		\$	50.00 30
			\$	5,691.42

LKK Auto Dollars heive thousand six hundred ninety-one and cents forty-two only.

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total 4249.18. 45: 3.4K. 05 Days.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/III18001463/ARBN2

Date:

16/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant

SJN1687U Vehicle No:

Insured Vehicle No: SH6334E

Date of Loss:

20/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18010599

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJN1687U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 1AZE120049

Reg. Date:

Beige

05/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Odometer:

MR053BK4107037180 161718 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** 

1998 cc

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Market Value/New Car Price:

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Neuton 6 mm

Neuton 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Rear Right Side: Neuton 6 mm

Neuton 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 3,811.42	Adjuster's 3,189.19	Difference 622.23	Diff % 16.33
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,880.00	1,060.00	820.00	43.62
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,691.42	4,249.19	1,442.23	25.34
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,400.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,691.42	3,400.00	2,291.42	40.26

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/01/2018

Date Inspected:

24/01/2018 Inspected At:

HUI HUANG HONG BAO MOTORS

(HQ)

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-11 Kakit Bukit

@ Autohub Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Mar 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJN1687U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Re	com	mer	ded	Parts
110	CUII		lucu	1 alto

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*RH HEADLAMP	Cracked	1,185.50 FL	*981.25 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	550.10 FL	*550.10 FL
3	1		*RH FRONT BUMPER RETAINER *RH FRONT FENDER	Necessary Dented	97.50 FL 810.00 FL	*97.50 FL *685.90 FL
5	1		*RH FRONT LOWER ARM *RH FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT	Bent Not Necessary	575.30 FL 216.00 FL	*575.30 FL *- FL
7	1		*RH FRONT KNUCKLE ARM *RH FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Bent Necessary	545.70 FL 176.50 FL	*545.70 FL *176.50 FL
9	1		*RH FRONT SPORT RIM	Cut	693.97 FS	*480.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	4,850.57	4,092.25
			<ul> <li>List Item Discount on L Ite</li> </ul>	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,039.15	903.06
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,811.42	3,189.19
				2000		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR RH HEADLAMP PANEL,RH FRONT DOOR,TO PANEL BEATING,REMOVE,RENEW AND ALIGN REPLACED PARTS ETC	New	800.00	400.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RH FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	New	150.00	150.00
3	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	80.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	400.00
5	WIRING CHARGES	New	50.00	30.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,880.00	1,060.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >